
OFFICIAL RESULTS As Of: 18:39 1/28/2025

POS # CLASS
TEAM NAME RIDERS

NET
LAPS

Last Lap
Completed

Last Lap
Position

1 1 IM SUNSET BAR LAKE KOSHKONONG LANCE WOLLIN 18 18 1

2 3 IM ACTION POWERSPORTS J.R. SCHNABEL 18 18 2

3 121 IM COLLINS RACING DAVID COLLINS 18 18 36

4 57 H DIRTY STACHES BRADY LANGE / JACOB JESKO / PARKER 
LANGE 18 18 53

5 7 H BEAVER CYCLE CLUB #1 DANNY MISCHLER / ERIC MISCHLER 18 18 61

6 92 H EVIL ICE TIRES 2 BRENNAN NIESKES / SETH DAHMER 17 18 3

7 9 S PICKETT & BUCHANAN CRAIG PICKETT / PAT BUCHANAN 17 18 6

8 20 IM SAMAR PRODUCTS MAXWELL MAYER 17 18 22

9 106 IM PLASTIC DRESS UP SERVICES MATTHEW PROCTOR 17 18 35

10 77 IM JAYDEN WOLF JAYDEN WOLF 17 18 42

11 52 H TEAM O'MALLEY HANK VOSSBERG / KYLE OHNSORG 17 18 43

12 25 IM DELDUCA WELDING REED CLARK 17 18 54

13 13 I2 JEFF FREDETTE JEFF FREDETTE 17 18 60

14 27 H REDLINE COWBOYS BRADY SCHERNICK / JORDAN TATE 17 18 63

15 85 IM KIMBALL JARRETT KIMBALL 17 18 70

16 31 I2 B3 MOTORSPORTS BLAKE BRADISH 17 18 75

17 36 L LEMON PIE PRODUCTIONS JOHN STEWART / MARC OTTENAD 17 18 77

18 22 IM GOON SQUAD BLAKE ALLEN 17 18 80

19 84 S MACK DADDY RACING - MDR TIM FARRELL / RYAN MOSS 17 18 84

20 65 I2 KASYN CALLIES KASYN CALLIES 17 18 73

POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS
NET

LAPS
Last Lap

Completed
Last Lap
Position

1 57 H DIRTY STACHES BRADY LANGE / JACOB JESKO / PARKER 
LANGE 18 18 53

2 7 H BEAVER CYCLE CLUB #1 DANNY MISCHLER / ERIC MISCHLER 18 18 61

3 92 H EVIL ICE TIRES 2 BRENNAN NIESKES / SETH DAHMER 17 18 3

4 52 H TEAM O'MALLEY HANK VOSSBERG / KYLE OHNSORG 17 18 43

5 27 H REDLINE COWBOYS BRADY SCHERNICK / JORDAN TATE 17 18 63

POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS
NET

LAPS
Last Lap

Completed
Last Lap
Position

1 81 M THUNDERCLUTCH ZACH GIFFEY / BRYAN MOENSSEN 16 18 14

2 91 M RETRIEVER RACING PAT RYDER / TERRY HAHN 16 18 25

3 111 M SWEET BABY RAY VINCE HUGHES / TYLER LIVINGSTON / ETHAN 
MAKSIM 16 18 39

4 133 M ROSINE/ CALLIES RYAN CALLIES / DOUGLAS CALLIES / TRAVIS 
ROSINE 16 18 50

5 150 M WB RACING DAYTON BENDER / MARK SCHNETTLER / 
WESTLEY BROCKWAY 16 18 65

Heavyweight Amateur Teams

1/26/2025 Steel Shoe Fund Original 3hr
FINAL RESULTS - OVERALL

Middleweight Amateur Teams
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POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS
NET

LAPS
Last Lap

Completed
Last Lap
Position

1 36 L LEMON PIE PRODUCTIONS JOHN STEWART / MARC OTTENAD 17 18 77

2 79 L CALLIES/PADRUTT DRAKE CALLIES / LUCAS PADRUTT 16 18 40

3 16 L TEAM SQUID RACING DERICK BURGAD / JASON KEHOE 12 18 76

4 42 L GO FRAMES FRANK ANDERSON / STEVE WASSER 11 18 27

5 71 L BRADLEY BOYS COLE BRADLEY / SETH BRADLEY 2 2 88

POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS
NET

LAPS
Last Lap

Completed
Last Lap
Position

1 9 S PICKETT & BUCHANAN CRAIG PICKETT / PAT BUCHANAN 17 18 6

2 84 S MACK DADDY RACING - MDR TIM FARRELL / RYAN MOSS 17 18 84

3 96 S NORTHWOODZGP MITCHELL THOMSON / CHASE GUTHRIE 16 18 46

4 97 S LAUTERS BROTHERS RACING LOUIE LAUTERS / DAN LAUTERS / JASON 
SCHREFFLER 16 18 55

5 47 S DAN HODDER RACING DAN HODDER 16 18 85

POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS  NETLAPS
Last Lap

Completed
Last Lap
Position

1 1 IM SUNSET BAR LAKE KOSHKONONG LANCE WOLLIN 18 18 1

2 3 IM ACTION POWERSPORTS J.R. SCHNABEL 18 18 2

3 121 IM COLLINS RACING DAVID COLLINS 18 18 36

4 20 IM SAMAR PRODUCTS MAXWELL MAYER 17 18 22

5 106 IM PLASTIC DRESS UP SERVICES MATTHEW PROCTOR 17 18 35

POS # CLASS TEAM NAME RIDERS
NET

LAPS
Last Lap

Completed
Last Lap
Position

1 13 I2 JEFF FREDETTE JEFF FREDETTE 17 18 60

2 31 I2 B3 MOTORSPORTS BLAKE BRADISH 17 18 75

3 65 I2 KASYN CALLIES KASYN CALLIES 17 18 73

4 51 I2 VMETALS SOLO IAN MALINOWSKI 16 18 9

5 100 I2 FACTORY YAMAHA JAKE DRUMMOND 16 18 32

Senior 40+ Amateur Team/Solo

Ironman 250 Amateur Solo

Lightweight Amateur Teams

Ironman Open Amateur Solo

OFFICIAL RESULTS As Of: 18:39 1/28/2025


